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南側 立面図 S:1/100
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東側 立面図 S:1/100
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北側 立面図 S:1/100
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西側 立面図 S:1/100

1階軒高

2,
91
1

ＧＬ4
00

基礎高

20

1階ＦＬ

2
,8
06
（
階
高
）

5
61

2階軒高

2
,7
06

2階ＦＬ

2階軒高

2
,6
70
（
階
高
）

6
,0
3
7（
最
高
軒
高
）

600 600

10
5

10
5

工事名

備考

管理者 設計者 担当者

日付 日付 日付

図面名

縮尺

図面ＮＯ

FAXTEL

株式会社　ウイズ住販

千葉県茂原市茂原1525番地5

0475-36-2658 0475-36-2659

2

南側 立面図,北側 立面図,東側 立面図,西側 立面図
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